
We have done our best to make sure all these dates are 

accurate however please remember to check MCAS regularly 

for updates. 

We take part in many sporting events organised by Pontefract 

Academies Trust and the wider Wakefield District every year. 

Here are some of the events that we have coming up in the 

Autumn Term, along with our own scheduled Sporting Events. 

Friday 8th October  Whole School Cross Country Event 

Tuesday 19th October  UKS2 Girls Football at A2 Football Factory 

16th-18th November  Active Curriculum Festival 

23rd-25th November  KS2 Inclusive Festival A1 Football Factory 

30th Nov - 2nd Dec  UKS2 Dodgeball Tournament  Halfpenny Lane 

7th-9th December  KS1 Multi-Skills at King’s High School 



Tuesday 21st September - 5pm - 6pm EYFS - Phonics Awareness Meeting* 

Friday 24th September - 2.15pm - 3.15pm EYFS - Come & Play*  

Tuesday 28th September - 5pm - 6pm Year 1 - Phonics Awareness Meeting* 

Thursday 30th September - 5pm-6pm Year 6 SATs Meeting* 

* Parent’s will be invited via email/letter where applicable. 

Monday 4th October - 8.30am - 9am Year 1 - Reading Morning* 

Tuesday 5th October - 8.30am - 9am Year 2 - Reading Morning* 

Tuesday 5th October  Parents Evening (online) 

Wednesday 6th October - 8.30am - 9am Year 3 - Reading Morning* 

Wednesday 6th October Parents Evening (online) 

Thursday 7th October - 8.30am - 9am Year 4 - Reading Morning* 

Thursday 7th October - 8.45am - 9.30am SEND Coffee Morning* 

Friday 8th October - 8.30am - 9am Year 5 - Reading Morning* 

Monday 11th October - 8.30am - 9am Year 6 - Reading Morning* 

Monday 11th October 9am - 11.45am Reception Trip to Pontefract Library 

Tuesday 12th October 9am - 11.45am Year 1 Trip to Pontefract Library 

Wednesday 13th October 9am - 11.45am Year 2 Trip to Pontefract Library 

Monday 18th October  Harvest Festival 

Thursday 21st October - 2pm - 3.15pm EYFS & KS1 Halloween Disco 

Thursday 21st October - 3.30pm - 4.45pm KS2 Halloween Disco 

Friday 22nd October Charity Day - Wear it Pink 

Friday 22nd  END OF HALF TERM 

Month of November Photography Month Autumn/Winter Theme 

Monday 1st November School Back Open to Pupils 

Monday 1st - Friday 5th November Parliament Week 

Friday 12th November Remembrance Assembly 

Monday 15th - friday19th November Anti Bullying Week 

Monday 15th November - 3.15pm - 4pm Year 1 and Year 6 Open Doors* 

Tuesday 16th November - 3.15pm - 4pm Year 3 and Year 5 Open Doors* 

Wednesday 17th November - 3.15pm - 4pm Year 2 and Year 4 Open Doors* 

Thursday 2nd December - 8.30am - 9.30am Breakfast with Senior Leadership Team 

Friday 3rd December Christmas Jumper Day & Bring a Bottle/Chocolates 

Friday 3rd December KS2 Mince Pie Extravaganza! 

Monday 6th December - 9.30am-10am Year 3 Guitar Concert* 

Tuesday 7th December - 1.30pm - 6pm KS2 Beauty & The Beast Pantomime Trip 

Wednesday 8th December Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 8th December Santa Visiting School! 

Thursday 9th December - 5pm-5.45pm EYFS & KS1 Reading By Candlelight 

Thursday 9th December - 5pm-6pm KS2 Reading By Candlelight 

Friday 10th December 1.30pm Winter Fair* 

Monday 13th December - 2pm KS1 Nativity to Parents* 

Tuesday 14th December - 2pm EYFS Nativity to Parents* 

Tuesday 14th December - 6pm KS1 Nativity to Parents* 

Wednesday 15th December  EYFS & KS1 - Christmas Party 

Wednesday 15th December 5.30pm School Carol Service* 

Thursday 16th December PUPILS FINISH FOR CHRISTMAS 

Friday 17th December Inset Day 

  

  

  

We will send more details about specific events when 

necessary, please remember to check your MCAS account 

and Emails regularly for updates. 

 


